.

Last Name
Abundis
Adams
Alberts
Alexander
Apperson
Bahr
Banaszek
Bearce
Behee
Benckendorf
Binkowski-Birk
Bloom

Bow

Bowling
Bray

Bree

Carley
Childers
Clausen

Cohrs

F )

.’ FIMAMCIAL

Deceased Participants with a Balance
OREGON SAVINGS
OREGON SAVINGS

Plan 350001
As of: 9/16/25

First Name
Richard
Norman
Jerry

Terri

Evelyn
Mary
William
Douglas
Hannah Marie
Charlotte
Aleah
Marda
Michael
Jillian
Cheryl
William
Constance
Deborah
Richard

Carolyn

Date of Birth

Participant Status

04/09/1979 Term Awaiting Payment
09/29/1945 Term Awaiting Payment
03/24/1952 Term Awaiting Payment
04/16/1947 Term Awaiting Payment
04/26/1948 Term Awaiting Payment
11/21/1962 Term Awaiting Payment
07/12/1959 Term Awaiting Payment
10/05/1947 Term Payment Deferred
03/20/1983 Term Awaiting Payment
10/22/1946 Term Awaiting Payment
02/26/1980 Term Awaiting Payment
08/23/1943 Term Awaiting Payment
06/19/1960 Term Awaiting Payment
11/15/1956 Term Awaiting Payment
10/07/1959 Term Awaiting Payment
10/14/1946 Term Awaiting Payment
02/14/1950 Term Awaiting Payment
04/06/1968 Term Awaiting Payment
04/26/1947 Term Awaiting Payment
12/31/1964 Term Awaiting Payment

Termination Date

02/06/2025
06/27/2009
09/30/2006
11/08/2016
12/01/2013
02/12/2025
12/31/2022
12/31/2002
08/10/2025
05/31/2013
09/22/2023
06/01/2006

09/23/2006
05/06/2025
11/01/2004

06/30/2023

12/15/2010
10/04/2021

_Level 3 - Restricted

Participant
Balance

$2,033.45
$12.98
$41,145.93
$12,814.91
$128,740.37
$231.25
$649.45
$201,779.11
$6,631.32
$347.61
$22,992.79
$17,218.28
$244,506.74
$38,459.93
$19,523.55
$1,088,388.06
$12,755.69
$11,138.08
$202,169.27
$1,196.10

Loan Balance

Total Balance

$2,033.45
$12.98
$41,145.93
$12,814.91
$128,740.37
$231.25
$649.45
$201,779.11
$6,631.32
$347.61
$22,992.79
$17,218.28
$244,506.74
$38,459.93
$19,523.55
$1,088,388.06
$12,755.69
$11,138.08
$202,169.27
$1,196.10



Corbett
Crysler
Culley
Delvalle
Desemple
Dibble
Draegert
Duffy
Ebbett
Eckstrom
Espinoza
Fromme
Gardiepy
Garrett
Gibson
Gonzalez
Grubb
Gwartney
Hack Jr.
Herman
Hosey
Huber
Hughes
Ives
Jenkins
Johnson
Kappler

Karaman

Patricia
Sabra
Robert
Karen
Triena Ann
Joanne
Mildred
Kristine
Patrick
Gerald
Margarita
Mathew
Jennifer
Keagan
Eve

David Alan
Jacqueline
Randall
Calvin
William
Heather
Terence
Linda Irene
Jennell
Randall
Daniel
Rex

Tatyana

04/01/1945 Term Awaiting Payment
04/06/1946 Term Awaiting Payment
08/05/1954 Term Awaiting Payment
04/07/1964 Term Awaiting Payment
12/29/1970 Term Awaiting Payment
12/02/1946 | Term Awaiting Payment
04/29/1943 Term Awaiting Payment
09/04/1966 Term Awaiting Payment
11/23/1968 Term Awaiting Payment
04/15/1953 Term Awaiting Payment
08/29/1966 Term Awaiting Payment
09/13/1983 Term Awaiting Payment
05/21/1974 Term Awaiting Payment
10/10/2000 Term Awaiting Payment
03/28/1960 Term Receiving Install

05/15/1965 Term Awaiting Payment
10/23/1930 Term Payment Deferred
08/18/1968 Term Awaiting Payment
05/19/1968 Term Awaiting Payment
12/21/1938 Term Receiving Install

08/09/1982 Term Awaiting Payment
01/29/1945 Term Receiving Install

12/16/1941 Term Awaiting Payment
04/08/1971  Term Awaiting Payment
06/26/1945 Term Receiving Install

08/08/1962 Term Awaiting Payment
05/31/1955 Term Receiving Install

09/08/1966  Term Awaiting Payment

07/31/2020
04/29/2011
12/31/2017
09/17/2020
11/22/2022
06/17/1999
11/30/2000
12/24/2024
04/01/2025
06/08/1997
03/22/2023
04/21/2025
10/05/2021
08/10/2025
12/31/2020
08/10/2025
03/14/2005
02/01/2021
04/02/2023
06/30/2018
04/17/2025
09/30/2013
12/31/2019
07/25/2025
10/31/2008
12/31/2006
12/31/2013
09/28/2024

_Level 3 - Restricted

$17,904.78
$4,587.09
$0.78

$0.02
$80,352.39
$70,466.58
$2,381.38
$5,717.74
$208,772.95
$1,480,382.51
$42,659.76
$429,129.47
$1,066.19
$1,658.40
$79,388.97
$5,193.38
$13,755.92
$5,425.43
$881.72
$14,193.26
$32,257.84
$16,078.63
$4,824.52
$568,980.31
$147,773.38
$4,577.71
$215,573.96
$218,754.44

$17,904.78
$4,587.09
$0.78

$0.02
$80,352.39
$70,466.58
$2,381.38
$5,717.74
$208,772.95
$1,480,382.51
$42,659.76
$429,129.47
$1,066.19
$1,658.40
$79,388.97
$5,193.38
$13,755.92
$5,425.43
$881.72
$14,193.26
$1,137.45 $33,395.29
$16,078.63
$4,824.52
$568,980.31
$147,773.38
$4,577.71
$215,573.96
$218,754.44



Karl
Keefer
Kelly
Killion
Kirchen
Kottre
Kumm
Laird
Lamb
Lane
Leaton
Lefler
Letney
Lewis
Litchfield
Lohr
Luoma
McCoy
McMillen
Miller
Mintz
Moore
Moorman
Murff
Neas
Palmer
Palominos

Parkinson

Melissa
Crysta
Mary

Billy
Andrew
Jacquelene
Kevin
Matthew
Linda Kristine
Marianne
Karen
Hazel

Lisa Leann
Meredith
Judson
Linda

Jane
Michael
William
Catherine
Ann

Eric

John
Amelia
Aubrey
Tammy Lou
Kathryn
Fred

09/03/1976 Term Awaiting Payment
08/20/1972 Term Awaiting Payment
11/15/1956 Term Awaiting Payment
08/21/1967 Term Awaiting Payment
10/28/1963 Term Awaiting Payment
10/28/1934 | Term Receiving Install

06/11/1967 Term Awaiting Payment
07/27/1969 Term Awaiting Payment
12/28/1949 Term Receiving Install

01/12/1936 Term Payment Deferred
06/05/1957 Term Awaiting Payment
07/08/1948 Term Awaiting Payment
06/09/1978 Term Awaiting Payment
02/18/1943 Term Awaiting Payment
01/23/1961 Term Awaiting Payment
04/04/1946 Term Awaiting Payment
06/03/1951 Term Awaiting Payment
11/06/1981 Term Awaiting Payment
11/25/1951 Term Awaiting Payment
04/19/1939 Term Awaiting Payment
10/07/1960 Term Awaiting Payment
12/12/1968 Term Awaiting Payment
04/05/1928 Term Payment Deferred
07/11/1988 Term Awaiting Payment
01/06/1951 Term Awaiting Payment
02/28/1972 Term Awaiting Payment
10/25/1956 Term Receiving Install

06/12/1929 Term Payment Deferred

06/30/2022
09/14/2022
08/29/2013
03/20/2022

07/18/2016

04/01/2014
08/04/1997
06/21/2002
05/01/2013
11/07/2022
06/12/2006
09/24/2016
01/01/2015
08/18/2025
07/19/2021
03/02/2015
12/31/2000
03/19/2025
11/15/2024
10/02/1996
05/14/2022
07/19/1996
12/03/2020
11/01/2018
06/12/1996

_Level 3 - Restricted

$46,613.81
$20,408.81
$161,091.72
$14,212.01
$322,312.95
$29,762.89
$134,860.22
$4,865.14
$22,231.78
$12,391.18
$6,233.65
$20,569.90
$9,932.08
$7,899.18
$2,048.21
$8,035.49
$39,677.89
$41,983.99
$16,896.79
$63,824.85
$155,450.67
$368,484.10
$12,064.15
$2,407.63
$40,835.45
$6,544.58
$22,310.49
$5,201.93

$331.19

$46,613.81
$20,408.81
$161,091.72
$14,212.01
$322,312.95
$29,762.89
$134,860.22
$4,865.14
$22,231.78
$12,391.18
$6,233.65
$20,569.90
$9,932.08
$7,899.18
$2,048.21
$8,035.49
$39,677.89
$42,315.18
$16,896.79
$63,824.85
$155,450.67
$368,484.10
$12,064.15
$2,407.63
$40,835.45
$6,544.58
$22,310.49
$5,201.93



Parks
Pascoe
Perry
Perry
Peters
Pierce
Radke
Robinson
Rogers
Roque
Shank
Shute
Slaughter
Smart
Stellmach
Stewart
Strobl
Sullivan
Tacy
Tandy
Tarr
Thompson
Thorpe
Torkelson
Truman
Twede
Upton

Van Wormer

Joseph
Sharon
Stanley
Tamea
John
Delvina
Bryce
Dallas
Mardell
Kali
Evelyn
Michele
Lauretta
Anne
William
Charles
Crystal
Karen
Steven
Brian

T Leanne
Alden
Shannon
Susan
Michael
Michael
David
Dorothy

04/26/1968 Term Awaiting Payment
06/20/1954 Term Awaiting Payment
03/07/1939 Term Receiving Install

03/12/1972 Term Awaiting Payment
02/01/1956 Term Awaiting Payment
10/21/1964 | Term Awaiting Payment
07/26/1993 Term Awaiting Payment
11/13/1928 | Term Awaiting Payment
04/21/1947 Term Awaiting Payment
04/09/1985 Term Awaiting Payment
02/26/1947 Term Awaiting Payment
10/03/1951 Term Awaiting Payment
04/20/1927 Term Payment Deferred
02/25/1962 Term Awaiting Payment
12/06/1966 Term Awaiting Payment
10/30/1975 Term Awaiting Payment
08/20/1977 Term Awaiting Payment
02/14/1967 Term Awaiting Payment
07/22/1970 Term Awaiting Payment
10/09/1952 | Term Receiving Install

08/21/1959 Term Awaiting Payment
09/17/1940 Term Awaiting Payment
07/05/1978 Term Awaiting Payment
07/07/1949 Term Awaiting Payment
06/28/1947 Term Awaiting Payment
05/19/1955 Term Awaiting Payment
08/02/1949 Term Receiving Install

08/21/1930 Term Awaiting Payment

04/21/2024
08/31/2020
04/20/1998
01/05/2024
08/28/2021
07/20/2024
06/20/2022
01/01/1997
10/02/2013
03/30/2023
09/08/1998
05/04/2016
12/01/2001
01/10/2018
04/29/2025
08/16/2021
10/20/2012
12/27/2021
09/27/2022
08/06/2004
09/20/2022
06/30/2007
08/02/2024
12/01/2009
09/30/2015
04/28/2010
06/29/2010
07/14/1995

_Level 3 - Restricted

$61,112.21
$41,734.44
$18,899.40
$5,911.68
$1,222.29
$5,765.46
$6,329.23
$173,465.86
$1,166.58
$10,012.36
$60.27
$8,935.41
$14,305.14
$6,107.17
$50,047.68
$82,574.75
$1,492.01
$18,954.42
$52,190.08
$423,066.56
$161,470.92
$56,192.11
$38,062.98
$179,228.66
$372,872.40
$21,203.60
$1,766.72
$299.70

$525.16

$7,015.21

$61,112.21
$41,734.44
$18,899.40
$5,911.68
$1,222.29
$6,290.62
$6,329.23
$173,465.86
$1,166.58
$10,012.36
$60.27
$8,935.41
$14,305.14
$6,107.17
$57,062.89
$82,574.75
$1,492.01
$18,954.42
$52,190.08
$423,066.56
$161,470.92
$56,192.11
$38,062.98
$179,228.66
$372,872.40
$21,203.60
$1,766.72
$299.70



Wagner

Webb

Westling

White
Wiechmann
Williamson
Williams-Wagner

Wood

Sharon
Robert
Patricia
Robin Ann
Lana
Robert
Jennifer

Christina

11/04/1961 Term Awaiting Payment
09/13/1936 Term Awaiting Payment
10/07/1947 Term Awaiting Payment
02/03/1956 Term Awaiting Payment
10/28/1941 Term Awaiting Payment
01/17/1953 Term Receiving Install

05/12/1981 Term Awaiting Payment
10/05/1973 | Term Awaiting Payment

12/23/2010
12/31/1991
07/31/2007
02/03/2015
11/30/2009
05/31/2015
04/05/2025
01/18/2025

_Level 3 - Restricted

$99,247.95
$284,271.41
$29,662.32
$123.65
$44,036.77
$72,020.93
$4,901.97
$4,110.01

$900.68

$99,247.95
$284,271.41
$29,662.32
$123.65
$44,036.77
$72,020.93
$4,901.97
$5,010.69



