

Deceased Participants with a Balance

OREGON SAVINGS OREGON SAVINGS

Plan 350001

As of: 9/16/25

Last Name	First Name	Date of Birth	Participant Status	Termination Date	Participant Balance	Loan Balance	Total Balance
Abundis	Richard		Term Awaiting Payment	02/06/2025	\$2,033.45		\$2,033.45
Adams	Norman		Term Awaiting Payment	06/27/2009			\$12.98
Alberts	Jerry		Term Awaiting Payment	09/30/2006	\$41,145.93		\$41,145.93
Alexander	Terri	04/16/1947	Term Awaiting Payment	11/08/2016	\$12,814.91		\$12,814.91
Apperson	Evelyn	04/26/1948	Term Awaiting Payment	12/01/2013	\$128,740.37		\$128,740.37
Bahr	Mary	11/21/1962	Term Awaiting Payment	02/12/2025	\$231.25		\$231.25
Banaszek	William	07/12/1959	Term Awaiting Payment	12/31/2022	\$649.45		\$649.45
Bearce	Douglas	10/05/1947	Term Payment Deferred	12/31/2002	\$201,779.11		\$201,779.11
Behee	Hannah Marie	03/20/1983	Term Awaiting Payment	08/10/2025	\$6,631.32		\$6,631.32
Benckendorf	Charlotte	10/22/1946	Term Awaiting Payment	05/31/2013	\$347.61		\$347.61
Binkowski-Birk	Aleah	02/26/1980	Term Awaiting Payment	09/22/2023	\$22,992.79		\$22,992.79
Bloom	Marda	08/23/1943	Term Awaiting Payment	06/01/2006	\$17,218.28		\$17,218.28
Bow	Michael	06/19/1960	Term Awaiting Payment		\$244,506.74		\$244,506.74
Bowling	Jillian	11/15/1956	Term Awaiting Payment	09/23/2006	\$38,459.93		\$38,459.93
Bray	Cheryl	10/07/1959	Term Awaiting Payment	05/06/2025	\$19,523.55		\$19,523.55
Bree	William	10/14/1946	Term Awaiting Payment	11/01/2004	\$1,088,388.06		\$1,088,388.06
Carley	Constance	02/14/1950	Term Awaiting Payment		\$12,755.69		\$12,755.69
Childers	Deborah	04/06/1968	Term Awaiting Payment	06/30/2023	\$11,138.08		\$11,138.08
Clausen	Richard	04/26/1947	Term Awaiting Payment	12/15/2010	\$202,169.27		\$202,169.27
Cohrs	Carolyn	12/31/1964	Term Awaiting Payment	10/04/2021	\$1,196.10		\$1,196.10

Corbett	Patricia	04/01/1945	Term Awaiting Payment	07/31/2020	\$17,904.78		\$17,904.78
Crysler	Sabra	04/06/1946	Term Awaiting Payment	04/29/2011	\$4,587.09		\$4,587.09
Culley	Robert	08/05/1954	Term Awaiting Payment	12/31/2017	\$0.78		\$0.78
Delvalle	Karen	04/07/1964	Term Awaiting Payment	09/17/2020	\$0.02		\$0.02
Desemple	Triena Ann	12/29/1970	Term Awaiting Payment	11/22/2022	\$80,352.39		\$80,352.39
Dibble	Joanne	12/02/1946	Term Awaiting Payment	06/17/1999	\$70,466.58		\$70,466.58
Draegert	Mildred	04/29/1943	Term Awaiting Payment	11/30/2000	\$2,381.38		\$2,381.38
Duffy	Kristine	09/04/1966	Term Awaiting Payment	12/24/2024	\$5,717.74		\$5,717.74
Ebbett	Patrick	11/23/1968	Term Awaiting Payment	04/01/2025	\$208,772.95		\$208,772.95
Eckstrom	Gerald	04/15/1953	Term Awaiting Payment	06/08/1997	\$1,480,382.51		\$1,480,382.51
Espinoza	Margarita	08/29/1966	Term Awaiting Payment	03/22/2023	\$42,659.76		\$42,659.76
Fromme	Mathew	09/13/1983	Term Awaiting Payment	04/21/2025	\$429,129.47		\$429,129.47
Gardiepy	Jennifer	05/21/1974	Term Awaiting Payment	10/05/2021	\$1,066.19		\$1,066.19
Garrett	Keagan	10/10/2000	Term Awaiting Payment	08/10/2025	\$1,658.40		\$1,658.40
Gibson	Eve	03/28/1960	Term Receiving Install	12/31/2020	\$79,388.97		\$79,388.97
Gonzalez	David Alan	05/15/1965	Term Awaiting Payment	08/10/2025	\$5,193.38		\$5,193.38
Grubb	Jacqueline	10/23/1930	Term Payment Deferred	03/14/2005	\$13,755.92		\$13,755.92
Gwartney	Randall	08/18/1968	Term Awaiting Payment	02/01/2021	\$5,425.43		\$5,425.43
Hack Jr.	Calvin	05/19/1968	Term Awaiting Payment	04/02/2023	\$881.72		\$881.72
Herman	William	12/21/1938	Term Receiving Install	06/30/2018	\$14,193.26		\$14,193.26
Hosey	Heather	08/09/1982	Term Awaiting Payment	04/17/2025	\$32,257.84	\$1,137.45	\$33,395.29
Huber	Terence	01/29/1945	Term Receiving Install	09/30/2013	\$16,078.63		\$16,078.63
Hughes	Linda Irene	12/16/1941	Term Awaiting Payment	12/31/2019	\$4,824.52		\$4,824.52
Ives	Jennell	04/08/1971	Term Awaiting Payment	07/25/2025	\$568,980.31		\$568,980.31
Jenkins	Randall	06/26/1945	Term Receiving Install	10/31/2008	\$147,773.38		\$147,773.38
Johnson	Daniel	08/08/1962	Term Awaiting Payment	12/31/2006	\$4,577.71		\$4,577.71
Kappler	Rex	05/31/1955	Term Receiving Install	12/31/2013	\$215,573.96		\$215,573.96
Karaman	Tatyana	09/08/1966	Term Awaiting Payment	09/28/2024	\$218,754.44		\$218,754.44

Karl	Melissa	09/03/1976	Term Awaiting Payment	06/30/2022	\$46,613.81		\$46,613.81
Keefer	Crysta	08/20/1972	Term Awaiting Payment	09/14/2022	\$20,408.81		\$20,408.81
Kelly	Mary	11/15/1956	Term Awaiting Payment	08/29/2013	\$161,091.72		\$161,091.72
Killion	Billy	08/21/1967	Term Awaiting Payment	03/20/2022	\$14,212.01		\$14,212.01
Kirchen	Andrew	10/28/1963	Term Awaiting Payment		\$322,312.95		\$322,312.95
Kottre	Jacquelene	10/28/1934	Term Receiving Install	07/18/2016	\$29,762.89		\$29,762.89
Kumm	Kevin	06/11/1967	Term Awaiting Payment		\$134,860.22		\$134,860.22
Laird	Matthew	07/27/1969	Term Awaiting Payment		\$4,865.14		\$4,865.14
Lamb	Linda Kristine	12/28/1949	Term Receiving Install	04/01/2014	\$22,231.78		\$22,231.78
Lane	Marianne	01/12/1936	Term Payment Deferred	08/04/1997	\$12,391.18		\$12,391.18
Leaton	Karen	06/05/1957	Term Awaiting Payment	06/21/2002	\$6,233.65		\$6,233.65
Lefler	Hazel	07/08/1948	Term Awaiting Payment	05/01/2013	\$20,569.90		\$20,569.90
Letney	Lisa Leann	06/09/1978	Term Awaiting Payment	11/07/2022	\$9,932.08		\$9,932.08
Lewis	Meredith	02/18/1943	Term Awaiting Payment	06/12/2006	\$7,899.18		\$7,899.18
Litchfield	Judson	01/23/1961	Term Awaiting Payment	09/24/2016	\$2,048.21		\$2,048.21
Lohr	Linda	04/04/1946	Term Awaiting Payment	01/01/2015	\$8,035.49		\$8,035.49
Luoma	Jane	06/03/1951	Term Awaiting Payment	08/18/2025	\$39,677.89		\$39,677.89
McCoy	Michael	11/06/1981	Term Awaiting Payment	07/19/2021	\$41,983.99	\$331.19	\$42,315.18
McMillen	William	11/25/1951	Term Awaiting Payment	03/02/2015	\$16,896.79		\$16,896.79
Miller	Catherine	04/19/1939	Term Awaiting Payment	12/31/2000	\$63,824.85		\$63,824.85
Mintz	Ann	10/07/1960	Term Awaiting Payment	03/19/2025	\$155,450.67		\$155,450.67
Moore	Eric	12/12/1968	Term Awaiting Payment	11/15/2024	\$368,484.10		\$368,484.10
Moorman	John	04/05/1928	Term Payment Deferred	10/02/1996	\$12,064.15		\$12,064.15
Murff	Amelia	07/11/1988	Term Awaiting Payment	05/14/2022	\$2,407.63		\$2,407.63
Neas	Aubrey	01/06/1951	Term Awaiting Payment	07/19/1996	\$40,835.45		\$40,835.45
Palmer	Tammy Lou	02/28/1972	Term Awaiting Payment	12/03/2020	\$6,544.58		\$6,544.58
Palominos	Kathryn	10/25/1956	Term Receiving Install	11/01/2018	\$22,310.49		\$22,310.49
Parkinson	Fred	06/12/1929	Term Payment Deferred	06/12/1996	\$5,201.93		\$5,201.93

Parks	Joseph	04/26/1968	Term Awaiting Payment	04/21/2024	\$61,112.21		\$61,112.21
Pascoe	Sharon	06/20/1954	Term Awaiting Payment	08/31/2020	\$41,734.44		\$41,734.44
Perry	Stanley	03/07/1939	Term Receiving Install	04/20/1998	\$18,899.40		\$18,899.40
Perry	Tamea	03/12/1972	Term Awaiting Payment	01/05/2024	\$5,911.68		\$5,911.68
Peters	John	02/01/1956	Term Awaiting Payment	08/28/2021	\$1,222.29		\$1,222.29
Pierce	Delvina	10/21/1964	Term Awaiting Payment	07/20/2024	\$5,765.46	\$525.16	\$6,290.62
Radke	Bryce	07/26/1993	Term Awaiting Payment	06/20/2022	\$6,329.23		\$6,329.23
Robinson	Dallas	11/13/1928	Term Awaiting Payment	01/01/1997	\$173,465.86		\$173,465.86
Rogers	Mardell	04/21/1947	Term Awaiting Payment	10/02/2013	\$1,166.58		\$1,166.58
Roque	Kali	04/09/1985	Term Awaiting Payment	03/30/2023	\$10,012.36		\$10,012.36
Shank	Evelyn	02/26/1947	Term Awaiting Payment	09/08/1998	\$60.27		\$60.27
Shute	Michele	10/03/1951	Term Awaiting Payment	05/04/2016	\$8,935.41		\$8,935.41
Slaughter	Lauretta	04/20/1927	Term Payment Deferred	12/01/2001	\$14,305.14		\$14,305.14
Smart	Anne	02/25/1962	Term Awaiting Payment	01/10/2018	\$6,107.17		\$6,107.17
Stellmach	William	12/06/1966	Term Awaiting Payment	04/29/2025	\$50,047.68	\$7,015.21	\$57,062.89
Stewart	Charles	10/30/1975	Term Awaiting Payment	08/16/2021	\$82,574.75		\$82,574.75
Strobl	Crystal	08/20/1977	Term Awaiting Payment	10/20/2012	\$1,492.01		\$1,492.01
Sullivan	Karen	02/14/1967	Term Awaiting Payment	12/27/2021	\$18,954.42		\$18,954.42
Tacy	Steven	07/22/1970	Term Awaiting Payment	09/27/2022	\$52,190.08		\$52,190.08
Tandy	Brian	10/09/1952	Term Receiving Install	08/06/2004	\$423,066.56		\$423,066.56
Tarr	T Leanne	08/21/1959	Term Awaiting Payment	09/20/2022	\$161,470.92		\$161,470.92
Thompson	Alden	09/17/1940	Term Awaiting Payment	06/30/2007	\$56,192.11		\$56,192.11
Thorpe	Shannon	07/05/1978	Term Awaiting Payment	08/02/2024	\$38,062.98		\$38,062.98
Torkelson	Susan	07/07/1949	Term Awaiting Payment	12/01/2009	\$179,228.66		\$179,228.66
Truman	Michael	06/28/1947	Term Awaiting Payment	09/30/2015	\$372,872.40		\$372,872.40
Twede	Michael	05/19/1955	Term Awaiting Payment	04/28/2010	\$21,203.60		\$21,203.60
Upton	David	08/02/1949	Term Receiving Install	06/29/2010	\$1,766.72		\$1,766.72
Van Wormer	Dorothy	08/21/1930	Term Awaiting Payment	07/14/1995	\$299.70		\$299.70

Wagner	Sharon	11/04/1961	Term Awaiting Payment	12/23/2010	\$99,247.95		\$99,247.95
Webb	Robert	09/13/1936	Term Awaiting Payment	12/31/1991	\$284,271.41		\$284,271.41
Westling	Patricia	10/07/1947	Term Awaiting Payment	07/31/2007	\$29,662.32		\$29,662.32
White	Robin Ann	02/03/1956	Term Awaiting Payment	02/03/2015	\$123.65		\$123.65
Wiechmann	Lana	10/28/1941	Term Awaiting Payment	11/30/2009	\$44,036.77		\$44,036.77
Williamson	Robert	01/17/1953	Term Receiving Install	05/31/2015	\$72,020.93		\$72,020.93
Williams-Wagner	Jennifer	05/12/1981	Term Awaiting Payment	04/05/2025	\$4,901.97		\$4,901.97
Wood	Christina	10/05/1973	Term Awaiting Payment	01/18/2025	\$4,110.01	\$900.68	\$5,010.69